FEDERACAD GAUCHA DE T
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Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 42 Etapa

Clube Tiro e Caga de Lajeado

27MAI23 — Domingo — CTC

Julia Mendon¢a(DTZ)
Luisa Santos(DTZ)
Pietra Bacarin(RJ)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Theo Lichtnow(BNGC)
Miguel Marques(TST)
Lara Cechinato(TST)

Helena Kohler(AL)
Antobio Penedo(AL)
Leonardo Oliveira(AL))
Maxim Faminou(DTZ)
Gustavo Asnis(ALJ)

Yasmin Mello(ATC)
Laura Barreto(TST)
Lucas Mendonga(DTZ)
Jodo Aquino(TCSC)
Jodo Tankersley(TCSC)
Matheus Oliveira(CTC)

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 01
Venc 05
Venc 07

Venc 07

Laura Maggioni(ALJ)
Lara Cechinato(TST)
Luiza Sana(GNU)
Anna Faminova(DTZ)

Venc 09
Venc 07
Venc 03
Venc 01
Venc 01

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Martina Sanchez(GNU)
Camila Flores(RJ)
Rafaela Scain(RJ)

Luisa Pelli(RJ)

Miguel Oliveira(CTC)
Joaquim Oliveira(CTC)
Sofia Barp(TST)

Victéria Rosa(AVA)
Lucas Correa(AVA)
Matheus Tobias(ALJ)
Jodo Correa(ATC)
Luca Morosini(AL)

Anna Faminova(DTZ)
Luiza Sana(GNU)
Eduardo Matos(TCSC)
Victor Hilgert(DTZ)
Artur Kopp(TCSC)
Kaud Pereira(TST)

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 02
Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 08

Victdria Rosa(AVA)
Helena Kohler(AL)

Yasmin Mello(ATC)
Joana Borges(ALJ)

Venc 10
Venc 08
Venc 04
Venc 02
Venc 02
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12:30

Seguir

13:30

Seguir

14:30

Seguir

15:30

Seguir

16:30

16 M1
10 DM
10 DM
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12 DF

12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

12 DF
12 DF
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10 DM
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14 DF
14 DF

12 DM
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12 DM
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16 DM
16 DM
16 DM

12 DF
12 DF
14 DF
14 DF

10 DM
12 DM
12 DM
16 DM
16 DM

12 DF
14 DF
14 DF
12 DM
16 DM

Venc 05
M.Olveira/J.Oliveira(CTC)
R.Dietrich/M.Faminou(DTZ)
G.Paganin/V.Lopez(RJ)
A.Rizzon/I.Rodrigues(TST)

P.Creixell/E.Stefani(BNGC)
A.Juruena/L.Fracasso(TCSC)
M.Lang/D.Lichtnow(BNGC/TCSC)
B.Loyola/M.Tobias(ALJ)

C.Flores/L.Capoani(RJ)
M.Paganella/S.Barp(TST)
S.Almeida/F.Sbardellotto(BNGC)
H.Kohler/V.Rosa(AL/AVA)

P.Borges/M.Marques(TST)
Venc 02
J.Mendonga/A.Faminova(DTZ)
Y.Mello/L.Sana(ATC/GNU)

L.Pfaffenseller/J.De Marchi(TCSC)
D.Masotti/R.Foppa(RJ)
V.Fontoura/B.Laste(TCSC)
E.Papaleo/L.Morosini(ALJ)

J.Aquino/V.Furst(TCSC)
F.Tornquist/M.Steil(TCSC)
B.Paganin/N.Kussler(RJ)

Venc 02

Venc 04
Y.Mello/L.Sana(ATC/GNU)
J.Mendong¢a/A.Faminova(DTZ)

Venc 04
Venc 05
Venc 07
N.Muniz/L.Faccin(DTZ)
Venc 02

Venc 06
Y.Mello/L.Sana(ATC/GNU)
L.Maggione/).Borges(ALJ)
Venc 09
Venc 04

> X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Venc 06
K.Alexandre/D.Muniz(DTZ)
T.Lichtnow/V.Manica(BNGC)
D.Costa/L.Bianchi(TST)
S.Casagrande/C.Kollet(TST)

G.Asnis/L.Oliveira(ALJ)
M.Pezzi/G.Ferrarini(RJ)
A.Rocha/L.Cargnino(TST)

J.Schmidt/A.Penedo(DTZ/AL)

L.Barreto/L.Cecchinato(TST)
P.Bacarin/R.Stedile(RJ)
L.Pellin/R.Scain(RJ)

Venc 01

Venc 01

Venc 03
L.Maggione/J.Borges(ALJ)
L.Filogene/Y.Santos(TST)

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04

F.Dalmolin/G.Reis(TST)
T.Vaccaro/A.Maciel(TST)
V.Hilgert/L.Mendonga(DTZ)

Venc 03

Venc 05
L.Maggione/).Borges(ALJ)
L.Filogene/Y.Santos(TST)

Venc 05
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 01
Venc 03

Venc 07

J.Mendong¢a/A.Faminova(DTZ)

L.Filogene/Y.Santos(TST)
Venc 10
Venc 05
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Final
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